

1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 1171 as follows:

1.2 Page 1, line 16, delete "and"

1.3 Page 1, line 17, delete the period and insert a semicolon

1.4 Page 1, after line 17, insert:

1.5 "(7) Minnesota's eligible energy technology standard under Minnesota Statutes, section
1.6 216B.1691, subdivision 2a; and

1.7 (8) Minnesota's carbon-free standard under Minnesota Statutes, section 216B.1691,
1.8 subdivision 2g."

1.9 Page 1, line 20, delete the second "and"

1.10 Page 2, line 2, delete the period and insert "; and"

1.11 Page 2, after line 2, insert:

1.12 "(3) the technologies and methods most likely to minimize the environmental impacts
1.13 of nuclear waste and the costs of managing nuclear waste."

1.14 Page 2, line 5, delete "2024" and insert "2025"

1.15 Page 2, line 7, delete "\$150,000" and insert "\$300,000"